
DATE

Hour 14:00 - 15:00 16:30 - 18:30 09:30 - 13:00 14:00 - 17:30 09:30 - 13:00 14:00 - 17:30 08:45 - 10:45 11:30-12:30

Bilateral Meeting 
Lead Negotiators

BERL 5/201

Negotiators of all groups                   
Opening Plenary

BERL/Schuman Mtg Room

Negotiators of all groups                    
Closing Plenary

BERL/Schuman Mtg Room

Bilateral Meeting 
Lead Negotiators

BERL 5/201

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 MOBILITY AND SOCIAL SECURITY 
COORDINATION

THEMATIC COOPERATION

9

THURSDAY 05 March

TRADE IN GOODS 

ENERGY (CIVIL NUCLEAR COOPERATION)

  AGENDA 
EU - UK Future Relationship

1st Round of Negotiations 2 - 5 March 2020

MONDAY 02 March TUESDAY 03 March WEDNESDAY 04 March

TRADE IN GOODS 

TRADE IN SERVICES and INVESTMENT AND OTHER ISSUES TRADE IN SERVICES and INVESTMENT AND OTHER ISSUES

TRANSPORT (AVIATION) TRANSPORT (OTHER)

HORIZONTAL ARRANGEMENTS + GOVERNANCE HORIZONTAL ARRANGEMENTS + GOVERNANCE 

FISHERIES

LAW ENFORCEMENT AND JUDICIAL COOPERATION IN CRIMINAL MATTERS 

ENERGY (OTHER)

PARTICIPATION IN UNION PROGRAMMES

LEVEL PLAYING FIELD FOR OPEN AND FAIR COMPETITION 

LAW ENFORCEMENT AND JUDICIAL COOPERATION IN CRIMINAL MATTERS 

FISHERIES

LEVEL PLAYING FIELD FOR OPEN AND FAIR COMPETITION 


